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Always very soft. 
Pedal always down. 
 
These preludes are completely extractable, but also function as a set. There is an 
internal structure that relates to each piece and unifies the collection, but it not 
necessary to perform them together. However, if performed as a collection or 
selection, the order/sequence should be preserved.  
 
Total duration ~35 minutes.  
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Relaxed, but with momentum q = 

6

9

13

17

4
4

9
4

4
4

5
4

8
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

8
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

8
4

8
4

4
4

8
4

4
4

7
4

&

°
_

Capriccio II

Kory Reeder

&

&

&

&

U

œ
œ œ œb œb

œb

œ
œb œb W

œb œ

œ

˙

œ
œb œb

œb œ

œ ™ œ
œ œb œb

œb œ

œ ˙

œœ
œœbb

˙ ™

œb ™
œb œ

œ œ

œ œ
œ œ

œb œb
œb

W

œœ
œ#

#

˙n ™
œb

œ ˙ ™
œ œ ˙

W#
œ

œ œn
œb

œ

œ œ

W
œb ˙b ™



pppp

For someone q = 
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Very still q = 
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